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266922 Abbott , Wes M 10 2016 X
251633 Ackles , Parker M 11 2015 X
299544 Ader , Molly F 9 2017 X
320368 Al Asad , Khaled M 10 2016 X
309619 Alonso , Milrella F 9 2017 X
208269 Alvey , Taylor F 12 2014 X
294120 Amburgey , Trevor Louis M 10 2016 X
266432 Anderson , Clayton M 10 2016 X
311458 Anderson , George M 9 2017 X
266427 Anderson , Jacob M 12 2014 X
237315 Anderson , Will T M 11 2015 X
296336 Aqhilor , Jesus M 9 2017 X
316098 Armstead , Tyler M 11 2015 X
309882 Arpinelli , Costanza F 11 2014 X
266402 Arterburn , Arrington F 10 2016 X
210442 Arvidson , Sarah  F 12 2014 X
251634 Asad , Khalid M 11 2015 X
237316 Aubrey , Michael D M 11 2015 X
208264 Bacot , Aiyana F 12 2014 X
230460 Baker , Matthew M 12 2014 X
311433 Balint , Tyler M 9 2017 X
251635 Ballinger , Tristan M 11 2015 X
294125 Barnes , Tyler Jacob M 10 2016 X
237704 Barrera , Brandon M 11 2015 X
292561 Barrios , Ivon F 10 2016 X
266509 Barrios , Omar M 10 2016 X
282861 Bates , Hollan F 10 2016 C
287814 Batts , Kayley F 8 - X
212431 Baucus , Austin M 12 2014 X
311434 Baucus , Brandon M 9 2017 X
165941 Beauchamp , Ariel F 12 2014 X
322057 Becker , Ashlyn F 7 - X
283184 Becker , Trent M 10 2016 X
208455 Becker , Trevor M 12 2014 X
237317 Beckner , Jaymeson G M 11 2015 X
266408 Beery , Evan M 10 2016 X
266851 Bell , AJ M 10 2016 X
226174 Bell , Lauren F 11 2015 X
254324 Benson , Dylan  M 11 2015 X
243982 Bergquist , Caleb M 11 2015 X
266845 Bergquist , Eli M 10 2016 X
212019 Berry , Madison F 12 2014 C
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243983 Blair , Nick M 11 2015 X
307470 Boa , Chloe F 9 2017 X
254343 Boyd , Brendan M 11 2015 X
294340 Boyd , Kaleigh F 8 - X
243984 Bramer , Keegan M 11 2015 X
255718 Bratetic , Gabe M 11 2015 X
322129 Bratetic , Gavin M 9 2017 X
296341 Brauner , Ethan M 9 2017 X
296344 Brednich , Reece M 9 2017 X
251636 Breneman , Tyler M 11 2015 X
223126 Brewer , Andre M 12 2014 X
237318 Brizendine , Jacob S M 11 2015 X
237319 Bronger , Levi R M 11 2015 X
294724 Brown , Chloe F 9 2017 X
237666 Brown , Lauren F 11 2015 X
307394 Brown , Nicholas M M 9 2017 X
299545 Brown , Sydney F 9 2017 X
217936 Brown , Trevor A M 12 2014 X
237320 Brozak , Madeleine E F 11 2015 X
210251 Bruce , Drew M 12 2014 X
254328 Buechel , Jacob  M 11 2015 X
266522 Burdette , Nicholas M 11 2015 X
208262 Burgess , Madelyn  F 12 2014 X
223205 Cadenhead , Kassidy F 12 2014 X
287313 Cadenhead , Kevin M 9 2017 X
307471 Cagle , Savannah F 9 2017 X
243978 Calderon , Damien M 11 2015 X
212423 Calderon , Daniel M 12 2014 X
315297 Campbell , Samuel M 9 2017 X
266885 Cancel , Deven M 11 2015 X
237661 Carden , Anna F 11 2015 X
237716 Carraco , Chandler M 11 2015 X
251640 Carrillo , Lucas M 12 2014 X
290644 Carter , Carson F 10 2016 X
307395 Carter , Clayton M 9 2017 X
217940 Carter , Dale T M 12 2014 X
284437 Carter , Nick M 10 2016 X
266849 Caudill , Parker M 10 2016 X
309630 Celebreeze , Olivia F 9 2017 X
309621 Celebrezze , Gabriella  F 12 2014 X
237322 Chapman , Katharina L F 11 2015 X
326236 Cheatham , Reagan F 7 - X
294717 Chetham , Sydney F 9 2017 X
266855 Chiappone , Nathan M 10 2016 X
237738 Christensen , Seth M 11 2015 X
237643 Christopher , Brooke F 11 2015 X
255757 Clark , Madison F 10 2016 X
316099 Clark , Scott M 10 2016 X
287808 Collier , Hailey F 8 - X
230471 Collins , John David M 12 2014 X
258655 Colvin , Ansley F 9 2017 X
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266548 Constant , Anna  F 10 2016 X
217941 Constant , Evelyn V F 12 2014 X
296338 Cook , Aaron M 9 2017 X
210452 Cook , Alexis F 11 2015 X
237330 Cook , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
303000 Cook , Jazlyn F 9 2017 X
294723 Coram , Mikya F 8 - X
296337 Cox , Ian M 9 2017 X
322044 Cox , Nick M 9 2017 X
257495 Crase , Brandon M 9 2016 X
208457 Crombie , Matthew M 12 2014 X
262585 Crosby , Drake M 11 2015 X
297961 Crosby , Mia F 9 2017 X/C
171658 Crouch -Edgar , Breann F 12 2014 X
320369 Crowe , Noah M 10 2016 X
311436 Crowell , Tate M 9 2017 X
299546 Cseh , Oliva F 9 2017 X
212014 Curtis , Elizabeth F 12 2014 C
294117 Cuzick , Marshall Reed M 10 2016 X
294725 Daep , Lheya F 8 - X
239900 Davis , Caroline F 11 2015 X
287813 Davis , Madison F 8 - X
210245 Davis , Shane  M 12 2014 X
287378 DeBeer , Alex M 9 2017 X
321691 DeSpain , Josie F 10 2016 X
287314 Dean , Tyler F 11 2015 X
266868 Deckard , Carson M 10 2016 X
243985 Deckard , Jackson M 11 2015 X
292563 Decker , Natalie F 10 2016 X
294158 Dees , Gavin M 9 2017 X
311437 Dempley , Thomas M 9 2017 X
165936 Den Ouden , Finn M 11 2015 X
237647 Denham , Brenna F 11 2015 X
315310 Dewitt , Branden M 12 2014 X
311455 Diamond , Max M 10 2016 X
266887 Dickerson , Patrick M 11 2015 X
294121 Drexler , Noah Michael M 10 2016 X
266528 Drury , Joseph M 10 2016 X
315998 Duke , Bailey F 11 2015 X
307472 Dumke , Kate F 9 2017 X
307473 Dumke , Reagan F 10 2016 X
320376 Dunigan , Madison F 9 2017 X
266865 Dykes , Preston M 10 2016 X
212418 Edwards , Erix M 12 2014 X
210444 Elmore , Eve F 12 2014 X
307475 Elmore , Makayla F 9 2017 X
230465 Elwell , Mitchell M 12 2014 X
309622 Erickson , Alyssa F 12 2014 X
259293 Estes , Jackson M 11 2015 X
237323 Fair , Nathaniel J M 11 2015 X
294151 Favorite , Nick M 10 2016 X
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294123 Fico , Jacob Walker M 10 2016 X
322051 Fico , Jordan F 8 - X
287376 Fisher , Eli M 9 2017 X
211671 Fisher , Emma F 12 2014 X
251645 Flaherty , Garrett M 11 2015 X
299547 Flowers , Mikaela F 9 2017 X
320370 Fontana , Gavril  M 8 - X
243986 Ford , Ethan M 12 2014 X
266871 Ford , Zach M 11 2015 X
212430 Foree , Dustin M 12 2014 X
311438 Fox , Blake M 9 2017 X
212433 Fox , Bradley M 12 2014 X
322045 Fusion , Kaleb M 9 2017 X
322052 Gaddie , Kendall F 7 - X
311439 Galloway , Ian M 9 2017 X
212420 Galloway , Ryan M 12 2014 X
212017 Galnett , Gracie F 12 2014 C
320377 Gaona , Jasimine  F 9 2017 X
266430 Garcia , Brian M 11 2015 X
316001 Garr , Hayley F 10 2016 X
326230 Garret , Maddie F 8 - X
311440 Garrett , Dale M 9 2017 X
255755 Gast , Audrey F 10 2016 X
294152 Gehlhausen , Dylan M 10 2016 X
294153 Geisenhof , Ben M 10 2016 X
257840 Gibson , Ben M 11 2015 X
315299 Gibson , Grant  M 9 2017 X
309623 Gibson , Hannah F 10 2015 X
223124 Gibson , Jackson  M 12 2014 X
217944 Gibson , Rachel L F 12 2014 X
321685 Giles , Reece  F 9 2017 X
237226 Gilmet , Colton  M 12 2014 X
287315 Gipson , Lucy F 8 - X
237699 Girao , Nathaniel M 12 2014 X
203112 Gladstone , Madison F 10 2016 X
266419 Goldsmith , Haedin F 10 2016 X
203318 Goldsmith , Lakynn F 10 2016 X
321694 Gooden , Grace F 9 2017 X
257494 Goodloe , Justin M 9 2017 X
230464 Gordon , Cooper M 12 2014 X
230666 Grau , Madison  F 12 2014 X
230661 Greenwell , Collin M 12 2014 X
313873 Greenwell , Kailey F 8 - X
322131 Greet , Joey M 10 2016 X
311441 Gremmert , Aiden M 9 2017 X
257497 Griffis , Nathan  M 11 2015 X
287816 Grigg , Rachel F 9 2017 X
197921 Hackworth , Brandon M 12 2014 X
217946 Hadaway , Garrett D M 12 2014 X
266531 Hadaway , Tyler M 10 2016 X
212422 Hale , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
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287812 Hall , Amber  F 9 2017 X
297962 Hall , Arissa F 9 2017 C
292565 Hall , Katelyn  F 10 2016 X
309624 Hamilton , Paige F 10 2016 X
249905 Hampton , Jaclyn F 11 2015 X
294721 Hancock , Kaili F 8 - X
249906 Harper , Caroline F 11 2015 C
237720 Harper , Christian M 11 2015 X
237721 Harrison , Jack M 11 2015 X
266395 Harvey , Mary Grace F 10 2016 X
266534 Harvey , Spencer M 11 2015 X
313420 Hawkins , Toby M 9 2017 X
313839 Hayden , Riley F 7 - X
203116 Hayen , Renee F 10 2016 X
237736 Hazel , Max M 11 2015 X
203360 Head , Alexis F 11 2015 X
311442 Head , Jordan M 9 2017 X
203359 Head , Sophia F 11 2015 X
311443 Heidenreich , Chris M 9 2017 X
266545 Henage , Hannah F 10 2016 X
223125 Henderson , Travis  M 12 2014 X
296335 Hendricks , John M 9 2017 X
315300 Henley , Nathan  M 9 2017 X
321706 Henning , Jacob M 10 2016 X
237734 Hernandes , Manuel M 11 2015 X
266434 Hernandez , Santiago M 10 2016 X
237740 Heufner , Thomas M 11 2015 X
326232 Hibbard , Emily F 8 - X
266429 Hibbard , Parker M 12 2014 X
234847 Hill , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
210254 Hilmer , Nick M 12 2014 X
287316 Hodge , Megan F 10 2016 X
226180 Hodges , Samantha F 10 2016 X
208271 Hoffman , Adrienne F 12 2014 X
311444 Hoffman , Caden M 9 2017 X
292560 Holmes , Evan M 10 2016 X
266937 Holvey , Tyler M 10 2016 X
307476 Hopp , Sarah  F 9 2017 X
141513 Hoskins , John M 12 2014 X
284435 Hudgins , James M 10 2016 X
311445 Huff , Grayson M 9 2017 X
230667 Huffman , Catherine F 12 2014 X
296349 Hummer , Davis M 8 - X
237731 Hummer , Luca M 11 2015 X
302997 Hunt , Sequoia F 9 2017 X
321696 Hurt , Sophie F 10 2016 X
259303 Husband , Lily F 11 2015 X
226178 Jackson , Taylor F 10 2016 X
243995 Jaggers Jr., Damien Tye M 12 2014 X
320380 Jarrett  , Kaylee F 8 - X
294118 Jasper , William Patrick M 10 2016 X
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266417 Jemtrud  , Jenna  F 9 2017 X
311446 Johnson , Anthony  M 9 2017 X
297963 Johnson , Carly F 9 2017 C
237650 Johnson , Marie F 11 2015 X
243999 Jones , Lucas M 11 2015 X
212013 Kaelin , Claire F 12 2014 C
257831 Kaelin , Kyle M 11 2015 X
307401 Kainer , Michael M 10 2016 X
231789 Kainer , Sean M 12 2014 X
237728 Kapp , Loren M 11 2015 X
268107 Kehoe , Jacoboe M 10 2016 X
296104 Kelly , Brody M 11 2015 X
237351 Kennada , Allie F 12 2014 X
266882 Kennedy , Latrevion M 11 2015 X
223202 Kepperling , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
223204 Kepperling , Kristina F 11 2015 X
249908 Kernen , Katie F 11 2015 C
212429 Kimbell , Daniel M 12 2014 X
258610 King , Caroline F 10 2016 X
316100 King , Tyler M 10 2016 X
212020 Koch , Madison F 12 2014 C
266401 Koons , Kalyn F 10 2016 X
296343 Kopp , Dillon M 9 2017 X
266945 Kormanis , Chase M 10 2016 X
296102 Kormanis , Noah M 10 2016 X
287317 Kurtzweil , Amy F 10 2016 X
223128 Larimore , Zach M 12 2014 X
266864 Lay , Joey M 10 2016 X
257503 Lee , Mikayla F 10 2016 X
283187 Leite , Thomas M 10 2016 X
237649 Letcher , Kali F 11 2015 X
321698 Lewis , Savannah F 9 2017 X
228559 Lindell , Emily F 11 2015 X
322130 Lindeman , Jake M 9 2017 X
303005 Littlefield , Kate F 9 2017 X
254332 Loguidice , Billy M 11 2015 X
237714 Lohr , Caleb M 11 2015 X
266433 Longhurst , Jate M 10 2016 X
320374 Lujan , Gerrado M 10 2017 X
311447 Mabe , Dakota  M 9 2017 X
201906 Macumber , Sharon F 12 2014 X
303006 Magsig , Violet F 9 2017 X
266480 Manning , Catherine F 12 2014 X
266420 Marcum , Chloe F 10 2016 X
321699 Mark , Diamond F 9 2017 X
228570 Martin , Payton F 11 2015 X
237724 Martinez , Jose M 11 2015 X
255984 Mason , Maddie F 11 2015 X
231794 Mason , Tyler M 12 2014 X
325816 Matsen , Bridget F 12 2014 X
315301 Matsen , Jack M 9 2017 X
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294132 Matthews , Kobe M 11 2015 X
326235 May , Katie F 7 - X
208268 McCabe , Lindsey F 12 2014 X
309625 McCarthy , Breanna F 9 2017 X
254333 McCarthy , Cody M 11 2015 X
316101 McCarty , Arthur J M 9 2017 X
244001 McClintick , Jakob M 11 2015 X
217949 McCubbin , Cohen D M 12 2014 X
307478 McCurry , Allison F 10 2016 X
244002 McGuffin , Carter M 11 2015 X
212424 McKinney , Ryan M 12 2014 X
257832 McLarty , Gavin M 10 2016 X
266540 McMillen , Trevor M 10 2016 X
239905 McTaggart , Kelly F 12 2014 X
322046 Mcclellan , Nate M 9 2017 X
266404 Meese , Sophie F 10 2016 X
223132 Meinhold , Jameson M 12 2014 X
299550 Meshell , Reagan F 10 2016 X
254335 Mesker , Cole M 11 2015 X
228558 Messing , Rebecca F 12 2014 X
309626 Metcalf , Payton F 12 2014 X
311448 Mettling , Jack M 9 2017 X
244015 Meyer , Ryan M 11 2015 X
313838 Middleton , Reese F 7 - X
296348 Miguel , Yeison M 9 2017 X
299548 Milewski , Maddie F 9 2017 X
287807 Miller , Cloey F 8 - X
299549 Miller , Hannah F 9 2017 X
237651 Miller , Sylvie F 11 2015 X
230474 Mills , Trenton M 11 2015 X
316102 Minesinger , Julian A M 10 2016 X
203363 Monk , Alex F 12 2014 X
307479 Monk , Madeline F 10 2016 X
266883 Moore , Jalen M 11 2015 X
237350 Moore , Rylee F 11 2015 X
294718 Morgan , Madison  F 9 2017 X
217951 Moriarty , Mitchell D M 12 2014 X
237655 Morris , Gabrielle F 11 2015 X
266860 Morris , Quin M 10 2016 X
315309 Morrison , Brendan  M 9 2017 X
230473 Morrison , Tyler M 12 2014 X
287320 Mudd , Camryn F 8 - X
266862 Mutchler , Jakob M 10 2016 X
266431 Myers , Evan M 11 2015 X
321701 Neal , Sarah F 10 2016 X
266421 Neie , Jaden F 9 2017 X
210439 Neikirk , Reagan F 12 2014 X
294124 New , Austin Ray M 10 2016 X
284434 Newton , Grant  M 10 2016 X
303004 Newton , Macy F 9 2017 X
237742 Newton , Travis M 11 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 8ca36f4181f152e83f31116b23e7226b 2018-04-19 22:33:58

Digitally signed by David Letendre (david.letendre@oldham.kyschools.us) April 25, 2018 22:13:54 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

266852 Norman , Shane M 10 2016 X
307481 Northrop , Natalie F 9 2017 X
237732 OHara , Luke M 11 2015 X
313413 Oak , Deaton M 9 2017 X
237660 Ohle , Alea F 11 2015 X
292558 Omar , Tamm M 9 2017 X
287809 Ornelas , Elana F 11 2016 X
239914 Ortman , Samantha F 11 2015 X
321707 Osborne , Sam M 10 2016 X
322048 Osbourne , Drue M 8 - X
290686 Outland , Sarah F 10 2016 X
237700 Pacheco , Alexander M 11 2015 X
266422 Park , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
294129 Passifiume , Reece M 11 2015 X
299551 Payne , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
307405 Payne , Luke M 10 2016 X
313842 Perez , Isadora F 8 - X
212416 Pervis , Treyton M 12 2014 X
322053 Petitt , Kate F 8 - X
266853 Peyton , Zahne M 10 2016 X
294122 Pfost , Ross Allen M 10 2016 X
322132 Phillips , Chad M 9 2017 X
322049 Pickle , Brady M 8 - X
296340 Pollak , Jacob M 9 2017 X
309627 Popech , Meredith  F 10 2016 X
237707 Pottie , Broden M 11 2015 X
299552 Pottie , Brylee F 9 2017 X
302998 Powell , Josie F 9 2017 X
237326 Prater , Janell A F 11 2015 X
266407 Prather , Clayton M 10 2016 X
299553 Probus , Lily F 9 2017 X
321709 Pullon , Bryce M 9 2017 X
266541 Quiram , Ayden M 10 2016 X
237327 Quiram , Mason L M 11 2015 X
266866 Rabbeth , Mason M 10 2016 X
237743 Ralls , Sean M 11 2015 X
322055 Ramer , Hailey F 7 - X
322054 Ratliff , Hanna F 8 - X
244018 Ratliff , Jacob M 11 2015 X
287805 Rausch , Kristina F 8 - X
266938 Ray , Reagan M 10 2016 X
257833 Reed , Austin M 10 2016 X
203103 Reeves , John M 12 2014 X
266546 Reinert , Karah F 11 2015 X
237227 Reynolds , Anthony  M 11 2015 X
313840 Richard , Hannah F 7 - X
257496 Richards , Tyson  M 11 2015 X
203367 Richardson , Bayleigh F 11 2015 X
315302 Ricketts , Jesse  M 9 2017 X
294154 Riddell , Tommy L M 12 2014 X
303001 Riley , Eliza F 9 2017 X
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212432 Roberts , Alex M 12 2014 X
326234 Roberts , Audrey F 7 - X
266542 Roberts , Xander M 10 2016 X
237328 Roberts III, Larry D M 11 2015 X
321702 Robinson , Hannah F 10 2016 X
296101 Roblero , Ivan M 10 2016 X
326231 Robson , Emma F 8 - X
266928 Rochet , Bryce M 10 2016 X
255756 Roehrig , Kennedi F 10 2016 X
266399 Ronan , Kate  F 10 2016 X
258611 Rose , Kalee F 9 2017 X
326233 Rothgerber , Aurora F 7 - X
321703 Rouff , Isabella F 9 2017 X
303002 Rowan , Claudia F 9 2017 X
325817 Rowlings , Cory M 11 2015 X
287322 Royer , Randall M 10 2016 X
266423 Rylen , Sarah F 10 2016 X
239892 Salvadalena , Sidney F 11 2015 X
212412 Samples , Chase M 12 2014 X
321704 Samples , Macey F 10 2016 X
287323 Samuels , Roman M 10 2016 X
315303 Sanford , Will M 9 2017 X
239907 Sanford , Zoe F 11 2015 X
266397 Scannell , Piper F 10 2016 X
315304 Scheetz , Patrick M 9 2017 X
257834 Schoengart , Hunter M 11 2015 X
307408 Schulte , Connor M 11 2015 X
307483 Schulte , Coral F 9 2017 X
223134 Sears , Hunter M 12 2014 X
322043 Sekeres , Jackson M 9 2017 X
320372 Selonga , Geoff M 7 - X
320371 Selonga , Nikolos M 8 - X
230469 Seng , Chris M 12 2014 X
311449 Sentelle , Hunter M 9 2017 X
226227 Shea , Brett M 12 2014 X
297964 Shea , Olivia F 9 2017 C
141060 Sheller , Taylor F 12 2014 X
320381 Sheridan , Elizabeth F 8 - X
287815 Shipp , Symantha F 8 - X
237654 Shoulta , Abigail F 11 2015 X
309628 Shutter , Baylee F 12 2014 X
287324 Silliamn , Liam M 8 - X
203107 Silliman , Seamus  M 11 2015 X
266547 Simony , Katie F 10 2016 X
171662 Simpson , Jordon F 12 2014 X
294156 Simpson , Liam M 10 2016 X
315305 Simpson , Luke M 9 2017 X
259295 Skaggs , Elijah M 10 2016 X
249909 Skelton , Chloe F 11 2015 C
313417 Slone , Tyler M 9 2017 X
299554 Slusser , Madison F 9 2017 X
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175296 Smekrud , Kacey F 12 2014 X
305622 Smekrud , Megan F 11 2015 X
315306 Smith , Clay M 9 2017 X
208265 Smith , Kailey  F 12 2014 X
257504 Smith , Megan  F 10 2016 X
311450 Smith , Preston  M 9 2017 X
311451 Smith , Tymarius M 9 2017 X
296100 Smither , Brackxton M 11 2015 X
197924 Snyder , Griffin M 12 2014 X
320373 Sonna , Wesley M 9 2017 X
317668 Spegal , Ted Bradley M 9 2017 X
257835 Spencer , Nick M 11 2015 X
303595 Spenser , Ben M 8 - X
217957 Spillman , Ashley L F 12 2014 X
290517 Stahl , Max M 10 2016 X
210437 Stanley , Olivia F 12 2014 X
266400 Steinmetz , Julia F 10 2016 X
210441 Stephanchick , Sarah F 12 2014 X
210448 Stephanchick , Sidney F 12 2014 X
307397 Stewart , Evan M 9 2017 X
211670 Stewart , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X
244021 Stillman , Hunter M 12 2014 X
282863 Stone  , Lauren  F 11 2015 C
313845 Stotsky , Courtney F 8 - X
223200 Stough , Justin M M 12 2014 X
311452 Stratton , Jalen M 9 2017 X
284433 Strunk , Carson M 10 2016 X
226179 Swanson , Aliyah F 10 2016 X
266935 Tapia , Juan M 10 2016 X
282865 Taylor  , Olivia  F 10 2016 C
254336 Teague , Matthew M 11 2015 X
297965 Terry , Ashley F 9 2017 X/C
297966 Thomas , Alaina F 9 2017 C
230669 Thomas , Allie F 12 2014 X
299557 Thomas , Ana F 8 - X
321710 Thomas , Harrison M 10 2016 X
210244 Thomas , Jeff  M 12 2014 X
284438 Thomas , Koby M 10 2016 X
249912 Thompson , Abbey F 11 2015 C
294719 Thornton , Breanna F 9 2017 X
266856 Tinnell , Wilson M 10 2016 X
266907 Trice , Rashad M 12 2014 X
311462 Turner , Lauren  M 9 2017 X
292567 Turner , Miranda F 10 2016 X
316103 Ulrich , Trent M 10 2016 X
237723 Underwood , Jared M 11 2015 X
266847 Vance , Gabe M 10 2016 X
313837 Vance , Piper F 9 2017 X
266861 Vandenbark , TJ M 10 2016 X
244023 Varella , Marc M 11 2015 X
212425 Vazquez , Andrew M 12 2014 X
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Varsity
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Below Grade
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Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest
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non-Varsity

266424 Vazzana , Jenna F 10 2016 X
244025 Veech , Logan M 11 2015 X
295231 Vialpando  , Allison E F 10 2016 X
266543 Votaw , Steven M 10 2016 X
294119 Wade , Luke Spencer M 10 2016 X
315307 Wagner , Xander M 9 2017 X
303003 Waldrop , Madison F 9 2017 X
315308 Wallace , Jake M 9 2017 X
322050 Wallace , Mike M 9 2017 X
314732 Watkins , Emma F 9 2017 X
296105 Watkins , Gracie F 9 2017 X
237329 Wayland , Emma F 11 2015 X
257836 Webb , Derek M 11 2015 X
266863 Webb , Paul M 10 2016 X
244030 Weissner , Jacob M 11 2015 X
237230 Welborn , Justin M 11 2015 X
266539 Wendell , Mark  M 10 2016 X
210453 Whalen , Tristan F 11 2015 X
311453 Wharton , Gavin M 9 2017 X
282864 Whitaker  , Hadley  F 10 2016 C
294126 Whitehead , Lucy L F 11 2015 X
228568 Willett , Aubrey F 10 2016 X
322056 Willett , Rileyann F 7 - X
212428 Willey , Nathan M 12 2014 X
203315 Williams , Allie F 10 2016 X
309629 Williams , Taylor F 10 2016 X
283189 Willis , Bobbi Dawn F 10 2016 X
303597 Wilson , Jaden M 8 - X
231799 Winkle , Matthew M 12 2014 X
309632 Wisdom , Callie F 10 2016 X
212018 Witters , Kayla F 12 2014 C
212434 Wolfinbarger , AJ M 12 2014 X
321705 Wright , Katherine F 9 2017 X
203314 Wuthrich , Amaya F 9 2017 X
294135 Wyder , Mark M 11 2015 X
299555 Yamnitz , Anna F 9 2017 X
266858 Yates , Jared M 10 2016 X
203313 Yocum , Abigail F 12 2014 X
266846 Young , Blake M 10 2016 X
299556 Young , Gracie F 9 2017 X
311454 Young , Luke M 9 2017 X
322047 Young , Sam M 8 - X
197925 Young , Zach M 12 2014 X
292568 Zarotny , Kara F 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Applegate, Lenny 
Becker, Trent 
Becker, Trevor 
Dickerson, Patrick 
Ensor, Justin 
Gilmet, Colton  
Gregg, Nolan C
Hackney, Dylan 

X Leite, Thomas 
McLean, Hudson 
Ratliff, Ethan 
Renner, Max 
Shannon, William 
Steyn, Quinton 
Teague, Alex 
Totzke, Noah 
Welborn, Justin 
Wieland, Spencer 
Wyder, Mark 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Ader, Molly 
Boa, Chloe 

X Crouch -Edgar, Breann 
Curell, Olivia 
Gossman, Mackie 
Hester, Emily 
Hodge, Natalie 

X Johnson, Audrey 
Kainer, Meagan 
Kinslow, Carrington 

X Lane, Emma 
Leet, Emily 
Long, Ashley 

X Martin, Paige 
X Mason, Maddie 

Polak, Brittney 
X Riordan, Gracie 
X Stelzig, Haylee 

Stephanchick, Sarah 
Stephanchick, Sidney 

X Trayner, Kaelin 
Watkins, Emma 

X Willis, Bobbi Dawn
X Yocum, Abigail 

Varsity
Baseball

Amburgey, Trevor Louis
Baker, Matthew 
Barnes, Tyler Jacob
Bratetic, Gabe 
Elwell, Mitchell 
Gibson, Ben 
Gordon, Cooper 
Hackworth, Brandon 
Jones, Lucas 
Kaelin, Kyle 

Loguidice, Billy 
McLarty, Gavin 

X Mendez, John 
Mills, Trenton 
Morrison, Tyler 
Oak, Deaton 
Pfost, Ross Allen
Ratliff, Jacob 
Reed, Austin 
Sears, Hunter 
Seng, Chris 
Skaggs, Elijah 

X Snyder, Griffin 
Spencer, Nick 
Stahl, Max 
Teague, Matthew 
Veech, Logan 
Webb, Derek 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Benson, Dylan  
Brewer, Andre 

X Campbell, Samual 
Campbell, Samuel 
Dewitt, Branden 

X Dewitt, Brandon 
Gibson, Jackson  
Harper, Christian 
Henderson, Travis  
Larimore, Zach 
McLarty, Gavin 

X Meinhold, Jameson 
Mesker, Cole 
Newton, Grant  
Oak, Deaton 
Slone, Tyler 
Teague, Matthew 

X Thomas, Damon Hunter
Thomas, Koby 

X Votaw, Steven 
Votaw, Steven 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bell, Lauren 
X Boa, Faith 

Brown, Chloe 
Chetham, Sydney 
Clark, Madison 
Duke, Bailey 
Garr, Hayley 
Gast, Audrey 
Goldsmith, Lakynn 
Head, Alexis 
Head, Sophia 
Hodges, Samantha 
Jackson, Taylor 

X Morgan, Madison  
X Richardson, Bayleigh 

Roehrig, Kennedi 
X Simpson, Jordon 

Swanson, Aliyah 
X Vazzana, Jessi 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bates, Hollan 
Berry, Madison 
Crosby, Mia 
Curtis, Elizabeth 
Galnett, Gracie 
Hall, Arissa 

X Hampton, Jaclyn 
Harper, Caroline 
Johnson, Carly 
Kaelin, Claire 

X Kehres, Julia 
Kernen, Katie 
Koch, Madison 

X Purvis , Victoria  
Shea, Olivia 
Skelton, Chloe 
Stone , Lauren  
Taylor , Olivia  
Terry, Ashley 
Thomas, Alaina 
Thompson, Abbey 
Whitaker , Hadley  
Witters, Kayla 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Alonso, Milrella 
Celebreeze, Olivia 
Celebrezze, Gabriella  
Colvin, Ansley 
Erickson, Alyssa 
Gibson, Hannah 
Hamilton, Paige 
McCarthy, Breanna 
Metcalf, Payton 
Popech, Meredith  
Shutter, Baylee 
Williams, Taylor 
Wisdom, Callie 

Varsity
Football

Abbott, Wes 
X Aldana, Edin 

Barnes, Tyler Jacob
Bell, AJ 
Bergquist, Caleb 
Bergquist, Eli 
Blair, Nick 

X Bonelli, Marcus 
Bramer, Keegan 
Calderon, Damien 

Calderon, Daniel 
Cancel, Deven 

X Casey, Anthony 
Caudill, Parker 

X Cox, Jason 
Deckard, Carson 
Deckard, Jackson 
Dickerson, Patrick 

X Duncan, Cooper 
Dykes, Preston 
Edwards, Erix 

X Elder, JD 
X Favorite, Michael 

Ford, Ethan 
Ford, Zach 
Foree, Dustin 
Galloway, Ryan 
Hale, Isaiah 

X Harding, Jack 
X Hayden, Jakolbi 

Holvey, Tyler 
Jaggers(Jr.), Damien Tye
Jones, Lucas 
Kehoe, Jacoboe 
Kelly, Brody 
Kennedy, Latrevion 

X Kimbell, Daniel 
Kormanis, Chase 
Kormanis, Noah 
Lay, Joey 
McCarthy, Cody 
McGuffin, Carter 

X McKinley, Noah 
McKinney, Ryan 
Meyer, Ryan 
Moore, Jalen 
Morris, Quin 
Mutchler, Jakob 

X Navarro, Adrian 
Pervis, Treyton 
Peyton, Zahne 
Rabbeth, Mason 
Ralls, Sean 
Ratliff, Jacob 
Ray, Reagan 

X Rivera, Aron 
Roberts, Alex 

X Roblero, Ivan 
Rochet, Bryce 
Samples, Chase 
Smither, Brackxton 
Stillman, Hunter 
Tapia, Juan 
Thomas, Koby 
Trice, Rashad 
Vance, Gabe 
Vandenbark, TJ 

X Varella, Marc 
Vazquez, Andrew 
Webb, Paul 
Weissner, Jacob 
Willey, Nathan 
Wolfinbarger, AJ 
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Yates, Jared 
Young, Blake 
Young, Zach 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Batts, Kayley 
Crouch -Edgar, Breann 
Davis, Madison 

X Gillham, Shaelyn 
Jackson, Taylor 
King, Caroline 
Lindell, Emily 
Martin, Payton 
Messing, Rebecca 
Ornelas, Elana 
Rose, Kalee 
Sheller, Taylor 
Vialpando , Allison E
Williams, Allie 
Wuthrich, Amaya 
Yocum, Abigail 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Becker, Trevor 
Beery, Evan 
Boyd, Brendan 
Buechel, Jacob  
Collins, John David 
Crombie, Matthew 
Gilmet, Colton  
Hackworth, Brandon 
Prather, Clayton 
Reynolds, Anthony  
Spenser, Ben 
Welborn, Justin 
Wilson, Jaden 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Fisher, Emma 
Hampton, Jaclyn 
Jemtrud , Jenna  
Kennada, Allie 
Mason, Maddie 
Monk, Alex 

X Monteleone, Shannon 
Moore, Rylee 
Simpson, Jordon 
Stewart, Mackenzie 
Watkins, Gracie 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Austin, Stephen 
Barnes, Austin R
Branch, Preston 
Bruner, Matthew 
Cadenhead, Kevin 
Carroll, Brendan 
Crowell, Tate 
Diamond, Max 
DiSantis, Timmothy J
Dunigan, Ethan 
Garrett, Dale 
Gehlhausen, Dylan 

X Glenn, Nolan E
Goldsmith, Trace  
Harper, Jacob 
Jeffries, Blake 
Jones, Parker 
Justice, Jake 
Kainer, Michael 
Kainer, Sean 
Keil, Scott 

X Kelley, Justin  
Kelley, Ryan 

X Lanham, Ronald 
Mabe, Dakota  

X Martin, Harrison 
Mason, Tyler 
McCubbin, Cohen D
Mettling, Jack 
Mettling, Luke 
Mills, Jack 
Morris, Kaleb 
Nieves, John 
Pugh, Reese 
Rodell, Jonah 

X Romano, Ryan 
Scheetz, Garrett 
Schoenbeck, Michael 
Siefert, Gabriel 
Skaggs, Elijah 
Stewart, Jared 
Strasbaugh, Alex 
Vincent, Chase 
Wehage, Jack 

X Wharton, Gavin 
X Williams, Brandon 

Williams, Nolan 
X Windler, Nicholas 

Winkle, Matthew 
Yates, Jared 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Baze, Cheyanne 
Bethards, Mikala 
Biegert, Hannah 
Boa, Faith 

X Church, Kendall 
Davis, Taylor Nicole
DeBeer, Payton 

DeWitt, Alyssa 
Francis, Abby 
Giles, Reece  
Heller, Lindsey 
Holdcroft, Jamie 
Horton, Brookelynn 
Horton, Ryan 
Huffman, Annie 
Mullins, Lauren 
Payzant, Darby 
Riordan, Gracie 

X Steedly, Emma 
Stelzig, Haylee 
Trayner, Kaelin 
Unker, Allie 
Vazzana, Jessi 
Wade, Libby 
Walker, Riley 
Yahl, Shelby 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Jacob 
Barrera, Brandon 
Brauner, Ethan 
Bruce, Drew 
Christensen, Seth 
Cook, Aaron 
Davis, Shane  
Garcia, Brian 
Girao, Nathaniel 

X Gruber, Jann 
Harper, Christian 
Harrison, Jack 
Hazel, Max 
Hernandes, Manuel 
Heufner, Thomas 
Hilmer, Nick 
Hummer, Luca 
Longhurst, Jate 
Martinez, Jose 

X Menezes, Trivan 
Miguel, Yeison 
Newton, Travis 
OHara, Luke 
Pacheco, Alexander 
Pottie, Broden 
Ralls, Sean 
Thomas, Jeff  
Underwood, Jared 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arvidson, Sarah  
Cook, Alexis 
Cseh, Oliva 
Davis, Caroline 
Elmore, Eve 
Flowers, Mikaela 
Marcum, Chloe 

Milewski, Maddie 
Miller, Hannah 
Neie, Jaden 
Neikirk, Reagan 
Ortman, Samantha 
Park, Kennedy 
Pottie, Brylee 
Probus, Lily 
Richardson, Bayleigh 
Roehrig, Kennedi 
Salvadalena, Sidney 
Sanford, Zoe 
Smekrud, Kacey 
Smekrud, Megan 

X Smekurd, Magan 
Stanley, Olivia 
Stephanchick, Sarah 
Stephanchick, Sidney 

X Stull, Karsyn 
Vazzana, Jenna 

X Vazzana, Jessi 
Whalen, Tristan 
Yamnitz, Anna 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Cadenhead, Kevin 
Crase, Brandon 
DeBeer, Alex 
Den Ouden, Finn 
Fisher, Eli 
Goodloe, Justin 
Griffis, Nathan  
Hawkins, Toby 
Hoskins, John 
Reeves, John 
Richards, Tyson  
Royer, Randall 
Samuels, Roman 
Silliamn, Liam 
Silliman, Seamus  
Stough, Justin M

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Beauchamp, Ariel 
Cadenhead, Kassidy 
Dean, Tyler 
Gipson, Lucy 
Gladstone, Madison 
Greenwell, Kailey 
Hayden, Riley 
Hayen, Renee 
Hodge, Megan 
Kepperling, Elizabeth 
Kepperling, Kristina 
Kurtzweil, Amy 
Lee, Mikayla 
McTaggart, Kelly 
Middleton, Reese 
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Mudd, Camryn 
X Pedersen, Amanda B

Perez, Isadora 
Richard, Hannah 
Smith, Megan  
Stotsky, Courtney 
Vance, Piper 
Willett, Aubrey 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Al Asad, Khaled 
Crowe, Noah 
Estes, Jackson 
Fisher, Eli 
Fontana, Gavril  
Greenwell, Collin 
Holmes, Evan 
Lujan, Gerrado 

X McCarson, Lucas 
Omar, Tamm 
Selonga, Geoff 
Selonga, Nikolos 
Skaggs, Elijah 
Sonna, Wesley 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Barrios, Ivon 
X Becknell, Madison 
X Bennett, Emily A

Decker, Natalie 
Dunigan, Madison 
Gaona, Jasimine  
Grau, Madison  
Hall, Katelyn  

X Hudnutt, Taylor 
Huffman, Catherine 
Husband, Lily 
Jarrett , Kaylee 
Kurtzweil, Amy 
Macumber, Sharon 
Sheridan, Elizabeth 
Thomas, Allie 
Turner, Miranda 
Zarotny, Kara 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Anderson, Will T
Aubrey, Michael D

X Barrera, Brandon 
Beckner, Jaymeson G

X Brewer, Andre 
Brizendine, Jacob S
Bronger, Levi R
Brown, Nicholas M
Brown, Trevor A
Burdette, Nicholas 

Calderon, Damien 
X Calderon, Daniel 

Carter, Clayton 
X Carter, Dale T

Cook, Aaron 
Cook, Isaiah 
Crosby, Drake 
Drury, Joseph 
Dykes, Preston 
Hadaway, Garrett D
Hadaway, Tyler 
Hale, Isaiah 

X Harding, Jack 
X Harrison, Jack 

Harvey, Spencer 
X Hazel, Max 

Henning, Jacob 
Hernandes, Manuel 
Hilmer, Nick 
Holvey, Tyler 
Huff, Grayson 
Kehoe, Jacoboe 
Kennedy, Latrevion 

X Kimbell, Daniel 
Leite, Thomas 
Lohr, Caleb 

X Longhurst, Jate 
X Martinez, Jose 
X McMillen, Trevor 

Meinhold, Jameson 
Meyer, Ryan 
Moore, Jalen 
Morris, Quin 
Osborne, Sam 
Payne, Luke 

X Prather, Clayton 
Pullon, Bryce 
Quiram, Ayden 
Quiram, Mason L

X Rabbeth, Mason 
X Renner, Max 

Roberts, Alex 
Roberts, Xander 
Roblero, Ivan 
Rochet, Bryce 
Samples, Chase 
Schulte, Connor 
Snyder, Griffin 
Stewart, Evan 
Tapia, Juan 
Thomas, Harrison 

X Thomas, Jeff  
Tinnell, Wilson 
Votaw, Steven 

X Webb, Paul 
Wendell, Mark  
Willey, Nathan 
Young, Luke 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barrios, Ivon 
Boa, Chloe 
Brozak, Madeleine E
Cagle, Savannah 

X Campbell, Madeline E
Chapman, Katharina L
Chetham, Sydney 
Constant, Anna  

X Constant, Evelyn V
Crosby, Mia 
Davis, Caroline 
DeSpain, Josie 
Dumke, Kate 
Dumke, Reagan 
Elmore, Makayla 
Gibson, Rachel L
Giles, Reece  
Goldsmith, Haedin 
Gooden, Grace 
Henage, Hannah 
Hill, Elizabeth 
Hopp, Sarah  
Hurt, Sophie 
Lewis, Savannah 
Mark, Diamond 
Monk, Madeline 
Morgan, Madison  
Neal, Sarah 
Northrop, Natalie 
Prater, Janell A
Reinert, Karah 
Robinson, Hannah 

X Rockwell, Kendra 
Rouff, Isabella 
Samples, Macey 
Schulte, Coral 

X Simony, Katie 
Spillman, Ashley L
Terry, Ashley 
Thornton, Breanna 
Turner, Lauren  
Watkins, Emma 
Wayland, Emma 
Whalen, Tristan 
Willis, Bobbi Dawn
Wright, Katherine 

X Zachary, Shayla 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Bronger, Levi R
Brozak, Madeleine E

X Dornick, Dawson 
Hurt, Sophie 
Matsen, Bridget 
Matthews, Kobe 
Meinhold, Jameson 
Meyer, Ryan 
Passifiume, Reece 
Prater, Janell A

Rowlings, Cory 
Whitehead, Lucy L
Wyder, Mark 

Varsity
Volleyball

Alvey, Taylor 
Bacot, Aiyana 
Brown, Lauren 
Burgess, Madelyn  
Carden, Anna 
Hoffman, Adrienne 
Hunt, Sequoia 
Johnson, Marie 
Letcher, Kali 
Manning, Catherine 
McCabe, Lindsey 
Meese, Sophie 
Miller, Sylvie 
Scannell, Piper 
Shoulta, Abigail 
Smith, Kailey  

Varsity
Wrestling

Ackles, Parker 
Anderson, Clayton 
Anderson, Jacob 
Armstead, Tyler 
Asad, Khalid 
Ballinger, Tristan 
Baucus, Austin 
Baucus, Brandon 
Bergquist, Caleb 
Bergquist, Eli 
Breneman, Tyler 
Calderon, Damien 
Carrillo, Lucas 
Carter, Carson 
Chiappone, Nathan 
Clark, Scott 
Deckard, Carson 
Deckard, Jackson 
Dees, Gavin 
Favorite, Nick 
Flaherty, Garrett 
Fox, Blake 
Fox, Bradley 
Gehlhausen, Dylan 
Geisenhof, Ben 
Hale, Isaiah 
Hoffman, Caden 
Kimbell, Daniel 
King, Tyler 
Lay, Joey 
McCarty, Arthur J
McClintick, Jakob 
Meyer, Ryan 
Minesinger, Julian A
Mutchler, Jakob 
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Ray, Reagan 
Riddell, Tommy L
Roberts, Alex 
Shea, Brett 
Simpson, Liam 
Spegal, Ted Bradley
Ulrich, Trent 
Varella, Marc 
Vazquez, Andrew 
Willey, Nathan 
Young, Blake 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, Will T
Aubrey, Michael D
Brizendine, Jacob S
Bronger, Levi R
Brown, Nicholas M
Brown, Trevor A
Burdette, Nicholas 
Carter, Clayton 
Carter, Dale T
Cook, Aaron 
Cook, Isaiah 
Crosby, Drake 
Drury, Joseph 
Fair, Nathaniel J

X Glenn, Nolan E
Hadaway, Garrett D
Hadaway, Tyler 
Harvey, Spencer 
Kainer, Michael 
Kainer, Sean 
Lohr, Caleb 
Mason, Tyler 
McCubbin, Cohen D
McMillen, Trevor 
Moriarty, Mitchell D
Payne, Luke 
Quiram, Ayden 
Quiram, Mason L
Roberts(III), Larry D
Roberts, Xander 
Schulte, Connor 
Stewart, Evan 
Votaw, Steven 
Wendell, Mark  
Winkle, Matthew 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arpinelli, Costanza 
Barrios, Ivon 
Boa, Chloe 
Brozak, Madeleine E
Cagle, Savannah 
Chapman, Katharina L
Chetham, Sydney 
Constant, Anna  

Constant, Evelyn V
Dumke, Kate 
Dumke, Reagan 
Elmore, Makayla 
Gibson, Rachel L
Henage, Hannah 
Hill, Elizabeth 
Hopp, Sarah  
McCurry, Allison 
Monk, Madeline 
Northrop, Natalie 
Prater, Janell A
Schulte, Coral 
Simony, Katie 
Terry, Ashley 
Thornton, Breanna 
Turner, Lauren  
Watkins, Gracie 
Wayland, Emma 
Zarotny, Kara 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Amburgey, Trevor Louis
Barnes, Tyler Jacob
Becker, Trent 
Cuzick, Marshall Reed
Drexler, Noah Michael
Fico, Jacob Walker
Greet, Joey 
Jasper, William Patrick
Jones, Lucas 

X Lewis, Savannah 
Lindeman, Jake 
Loguidice, Billy 
McCarty, Arthur J
Mills, Trenton 
Morrison, Brendan  
New, Austin Ray
Norman, Shane 
Oak, Deaton 
Pfost, Ross Allen
Phillips, Chad 
Ratliff, Jacob 
Schoengart, Hunter 
Simpson, Luke 
Skaggs, Elijah 
Spencer, Nick 
Stahl, Max 
Veech, Logan 
Wade, Luke Spencer
Webb, Derek 
Young, Sam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Campbell, Samual 
Campbell, Samuel 
Carter, Nick 
Gibson, Grant  

Hudgins, James 
McLarty, Gavin 
Newton, Grant  
Oak, Deaton 
Slone, Tyler 
Strunk, Carson 
Thomas, Koby 
Votaw, Steven 

X Votaw, Steven 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bell, Lauren 
Brown, Chloe 
Chetham, Sydney 
Garr, Hayley 
Gast, Audrey 
Hodges, Samantha 
Jackson, Taylor 
Morgan, Madison  
Roehrig, Kennedi 
Swanson, Aliyah 

Junior Varsity
Football

Abbott, Wes 
Barnes, Tyler Jacob
Bell, AJ 
Bergquist, Eli 
Bramer, Keegan 
Deckard, Carson 
Dempley, Thomas 
Dickerson, Patrick 
Ford, Zach 
Fox, Blake 
Gremmert, Aiden 
Holvey, Tyler 
Huff, Grayson 
Kehoe, Jacoboe 
Kelly, Brody 
Kennedy, Latrevion 
Kormanis, Chase 
Kormanis, Noah 
Lay, Joey 
Mabe, Dakota  
McCarthy, Cody 
Mettling, Jack 
Morris, Quin 
Mutchler, Jakob 
Peyton, Zahne 
Rabbeth, Mason 
Ray, Reagan 
Rochet, Bryce 
Sentelle, Hunter 
Tapia, Juan 
Thomas, Koby 
Vance, Gabe 
Vandenbark, TJ 
Webb, Paul 
Weissner, Jacob 

Yates, Jared 
Young, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Batts, Kayley 
Boyd, Kaleigh 
Collier, Hailey 
Davis, Madison 
Fico, Jordan 
Gaddie, Kendall 
Grigg, Rachel 
Hall, Amber  
King, Caroline 
Martin, Payton 
Rausch, Kristina 
Wuthrich, Amaya 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Beery, Evan 
Boyd, Brendan 
Buechel, Jacob  
Prather, Clayton 
Reynolds, Anthony  
Spenser, Ben 
Welborn, Justin 
Wilson, Jaden 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Austin, Stephen 
Branch, Preston 
Cadenhead, Kevin 
Carroll, Brendan 
Crowell, Tate 
Diamond, Max 
Garrett, Dale 
Gehlhausen, Dylan 
Jeffries, Blake 
Jones, Parker 
Kainer, Michael 
Keil, Scott 
Mabe, Dakota  
Mettling, Jack 
Mills, Jack 
Morris, Kaleb 
Pugh, Reese 
Siefert, Gabriel 
Skaggs, Elijah 
Stewart, Jared 
Strasbaugh, Alex 
Vincent, Chase 
Wehage, Jack 
Wharton, Gavin 
Williams, Nolan 
Yates, Jared 
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Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Ader, Molly 
Bates, Hollan 
Bourke, Sara 
Carter, Carson 
Colvin, Ansley 
Curell, Olivia 
DeWitt, Alyssa 
Dunigan, Sydney 
Francis, Abby 
Giles, Reece  
Horton, Brookelynn 
Krenn, Nina 
Lopez Lara, Alex 
Mason, Ruby 
Monteleone, Shannon 
Mowery, Nia 
Proper, Emily 
Proper, Julia 
Riordan, Gracie 

X Simony, Katie 
Sowell, Caroline 
Sowell, Susannah 
Vazzana, Jenna 
Walker, Riley 
Wells, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Clayton 
Aqhilor, Jesus 
Barrios, Omar 
Brauner, Ethan 
Brednich, Reece 
Carraco, Chandler 
Christensen, Seth 
Cook, Aaron 
Cox, Ian 
Garcia, Brian 
Harper, Christian 
Harrison, Jack 
Hazel, Max 
Hendricks, John 
Hernandes, Manuel 
Hernandez, Santiago 
Heufner, Thomas 
Hibbard, Parker 
Hummer, Davis 
Hummer, Luca 
Kapp, Loren 
Kopp, Dillon 
Longhurst, Jate 
Miguel, Yeison 
Myers, Evan 
Newton, Travis 
Pollak, Jacob 
Pottie, Broden 
Ralls, Sean 
Underwood, Jared 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ader, Molly 
Brown, Sydney 
Cseh, Oliva 
Flowers, Mikaela 
Marcum, Chloe 
Meshell, Reagan 
Milewski, Maddie 
Miller, Hannah 
Neie, Jaden 
Outland, Sarah 
Payne, Alyssa 
Pottie, Brylee 
Probus, Lily 
Rylen, Sarah 
Slusser, Madison 
Thomas, Ana 
Vazzana, Jenna 

X Vazzana, Jessi 
Yamnitz, Anna 
Young, Gracie 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Al Asad, Khaled 
Crowe, Noah 
Fontana, Gavril  
Holmes, Evan 
Lujan, Gerrado 
Selonga, Geoff 
Selonga, Nikolos 
Sonna, Wesley 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Decker, Natalie 
Dunigan, Madison 
Gaona, Jasimine  
Hall, Katelyn  
Jarrett , Kaylee 
Kurtzweil, Amy 
Sheridan, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Arterburn, Arrington 
Carden, Anna 
Christopher, Brooke 
Clark, Madison 
Denham, Brenna 
Harvey, Mary Grace 
Hunt, Sequoia 
Koons, Kalyn 
Meese, Sophie 
Morris, Gabrielle 
Ohle, Alea 
Powell, Josie 
Ronan, Kate  

Scannell, Piper 
Steinmetz, Julia 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Ackles, Parker 
Carter, Carson 
Clark, Scott 
King, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, George 
Anderson, Will T
Aubrey, Michael D
Beckner, Jaymeson G
Bronger, Levi R
Brown, Nicholas M
Brown, Trevor A
Carter, Clayton 
Carter, Dale T
Cook, Aaron 
Crosby, Drake 
Diamond, Max 
Drury, Joseph 
Hadaway, Tyler 
Harvey, Spencer 
Kainer, Michael 
Kainer, Sean 
Lohr, Caleb 
Mason, Tyler 
McCubbin, Cohen D
McMillen, Trevor 
Moriarty, Mitchell D
Payne, Luke 
Quiram, Ayden 
Quiram, Mason L
Roberts(III), Larry D
Roberts, Xander 
Schulte, Connor 
Stewart, Evan 
Wendell, Mark  
Winkle, Matthew 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barrios, Ivon 
Boa, Chloe 
Brozak, Madeleine E
Cagle, Savannah 
Chetham, Sydney 
Dumke, Kate 
Dumke, Reagan 
Elmore, Makayla 
Henage, Hannah 
Hill, Elizabeth 
Hopp, Sarah  
McCurry, Allison 
Monk, Madeline 

Northrop, Natalie 
Prater, Janell A
Schulte, Coral 
Simony, Katie 
Terry, Ashley 
Thornton, Breanna 
Turner, Lauren  
Wayland, Emma 
Zarotny, Kara 

Freshman
Baseball

Bratetic, Gavin 
X Coffee, Bryson 
X Cox, Ian 

Cox, Nick 
X Funk, Nathan 

Fusion, Kaleb 
X Lewis, Savannah 

McCarty, Arthur J
Mcclellan, Nate 
Morrison, Brendan  
Oak, Deaton 
Osbourne, Drue 
Phillips, Chad 
Pickle, Brady 
Sekeres, Jackson 
Simpson, Luke 
Smith, Clay 
Wallace, Mike 
Young, Sam 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Campbell, Samual 
Campbell, Samuel 
Gibson, Grant  
Henley, Nathan  
Matsen, Jack 
Morrison, Brendan  
Oak, Deaton 
Ricketts, Jesse  
Sanford, Will 
Scheetz, Patrick 
Simpson, Luke 
Slone, Tyler 
Smith, Clay 
Wagner, Xander 
Wallace, Jake 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Batts, Kayley 
Brown, Chloe 
Cheatham, Reagan 
Chetham, Sydney 
Coram, Mikya 
Daep, Lheya 
Garret, Maddie 
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Hancock, Kaili 
Hibbard, Emily 
May, Katie 
Morgan, Madison  
Roberts, Audrey 
Robson, Emma 
Rothgerber, Aurora 

Freshman
Football

Balint, Tyler 
Baucus, Brandon 

X Coffee, Bryson 
Crowell, Tate 
Dempley, Thomas 
Fox, Blake 
Galloway, Ian 
Garrett, Dale 
Goodloe, Justin 
Gremmert, Aiden 
Head, Jordan 
Heidenreich, Chris 
Huff, Grayson 
Johnson, Anthony  
Mabe, Dakota  
Mettling, Jack 
Sentelle, Hunter 
Smith, Preston  
Smith, Tymarius 
Stratton, Jalen 
Wharton, Gavin 
Young, Luke 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Becker, Ashlyn 
Boyd, Kaleigh 
Collier, Hailey 
Fico, Jordan 
Gaddie, Kendall 
Grigg, Rachel 
Hall, Amber  
Miller, Cloey 
Petitt, Kate 
Ramer, Hailey 
Ratliff, Hanna 
Rausch, Kristina 
Shipp, Symantha 
Willett, Rileyann 

Freshman
Lacrosse - Boys

Branch, Preston 
Bruner, Matthew 
Cadenhead, Kevin 
Crowell, Tate 
Dunigan, Ethan 
Francis, Caleb  
Garrett, Dale 

Kainer, Patrick 
Linneon, Nick 
Mabe, Dakota  
Mettling, Jack 
Pugh, Reese 
Roberts, Ethan  
Strunk, Mason 
Wharton, Gavin 

Freshman
Lacrosse - Girls

Bassett, Kynzlie 
Bassett, Maizei 
Beaty, Taylor 
Breslen, Hallee 
Colvin, Ansley 
Cooley, Kristabelle 
Cruz, Jacklyn 
DeWitt, Tylar 
Dumke, Kate 
Giles, Reece  
Gooden, Grace 
Gowen, Brooklyn  
Hagan, Alana 
Holloway, Maddie 
Holton, Mae 
Imler, Sophie 
Isaacs, Holly 
Jemtrud , Jenna  
Jurado, Alex 
Kurk, Anna 
Lyons, Samone 
Martin, Kendall 
Mason, Ruby 
Morris, Macayla 
Risinger, Emily  
Shaffer, Ella 
Sowell, Josephine 
Stahl, Colleen 
Steedley, Amelia 
Sweasy, Olivia 
Tichenor, Greta 
Walls, Jasmine  
Wieland, Jacqueline

SavannahFreshman
Volleyball

Cook, Jazlyn 
Hunt, Sequoia 
Littlefield, Kate 
Magsig, Violet 
Newton, Macy 
Powell, Josie 
Riley, Eliza 
Rowan, Claudia 
Waldrop, Madison 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, George 
Brown, Nicholas M
Carter, Clayton 
Cook, Aaron 
Stewart, Evan 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Boa, Chloe 
Cagle, Savannah 
Chetham, Sydney 
Dumke, Kate 
Elmore, Makayla 
Hopp, Sarah  
Northrop, Natalie 
Schulte, Coral 
Terry, Ashley 
Thornton, Breanna 
Turner, Lauren  


